
 

Wednesday 11 May 2022 - Tuesday 17 May 2022 (week 20)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail

1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g $9.01 $16.99 $4.25 per 100g

3 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

4 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk $1.54 >½ $1.25 N/A

5 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $7.01 ½ $6.99 N/A

6 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL $5.01 >½ $3.99 $1.06 per 100mL

Television Advertised  - Fri 13 May 

7 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised

1 Arnott's Scotch Finger/Cream Biscuits 200-250g $1.26 $1.99 N/A

2 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m $1.95 ½ $1.94 3¢ per 1m

3 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $0.81 $1.49 99¢ per 100g

4 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL 4pk $4.06 $6.49 $6.49 per 1L

Facebook Advertised - Italian Night

1 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

2 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $0.31 $2.29 N/A

3 La Famiglia Stone Baked Garlic Bread 330/480g $1.56 $4.99 N/A

Facebook Advertised - 1/2 Price Focus

1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk $1.54 >½ $1.25 N/A

3 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $7.01 ½ $6.99 N/A

4 Kettle Potato Chips 150-175g $2.50 ½ $2.45 N/A

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header

1 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $7.01 ½ $6.99 N/A

2 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL $5.01 >½ $3.99 $1.06 per 100mL

Friday Catalogue Email - Chicken Carnival Cones Recipe

1 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $2.70 $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

2 Doritos Salsa 280/300g $0.30 $2.69 N/A

Website Banner

1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 11 May 2022 - Tuesday 17 May 2022 (week 20)

Thursday 12 May - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail

1 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk $7.00 $11.99 28¢ per 100sh

2 Whiskas Pouches 85g 12pk (excl. So) $2.36 $7.99 78¢ per 100g

3 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $4.01 $4.99 N/A

Friday 13 May - Mercury - (Market Fresh)

1 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties 2pk (POT) $2.26 $5.99 $1.66 per 100g

2 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $35.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 13 May - Mercury

1 Kettle Potato Chips 150-175g Digital $2.50 ½ $2.45 N/A

2 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 375mL 24pk $3.10 $18.49 $2.05 per 1L

3 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg Digital $2.70 $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

Friday 13 May - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties 2pk (POT) $2.26 $5.99 $1.66 per 100g

2 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $35.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) $13.99kg N/A

Friday 13 May - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Local Broccoli (Produce) $4.50kg N/A

2 Grey Pumpkin (Produce) $1.50kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 14 May - Advocate & Examiner

1 Kettle Potato Chips 150-175g Digital $2.50 ½ $2.45 N/A

2 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 375mL 24pk $3.10 $18.49 $2.05 per 1L

3 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg Digital $2.70 $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

Saturday 14 May - Mercury Front Page

1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 11 May 2022 - Tuesday 17 May 2022 (week 20)

Front Save % Off Retail

1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

3 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk TV $1.54 >½ $1.25 N/A

4 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L TV $7.01 ½ $6.99 N/A

5 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $35.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce

1 Local Broccoli (Produce) Press $4.50kg N/A

2 Grey Pumpkin (Produce) Press $1.50kg N/A

3 Packham Pears (Produce) $2.90kg N/A

4 JC's Pistachios Salted A Grade 375g (USA) (Produce) $4.40 $8.99ea $23.97 per 1kg

5 Scottsdale Pork Loin Chops (Meat) $20.99kg N/A

6 Lamb Leg Netted & Boneless (Meat) $23.99kg N/A

7 Marion Bay Free Range Chicken Bagged (Meat) $5.99kg N/A

8 Scottsdale Pork Artisan Glazed Pork Ribs (Meat) $19.99kg N/A

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery

1 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) Press $13.99kg N/A

2 Nichols Chicken Breast Fillets (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Thin Beef Sausages (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

4 Tibaldi Long Rindless Bacon (2.5kg)  (Deli) $12.99kg N/A

5 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties 2pk (POT) Press $2.26 $5.99 $1.66 per 100g

6 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) $1.06 $2.49 83¢ per 100g

7 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) $1.00 $3.99 89¢ per 100g

8 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) $2.00 $4.99 N/A

Page 4

1 Arnott's Scotch Finger/Cream Biscuits 200-250g Digital $1.26 $1.99 N/A

2 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g $1.01 $3.99 N/A

3 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g $1.11 $2.49 N/A

4 Fantastic Rice Crackers 100g $0.51 $1.49 $1.49 per 100g

5 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 90-175g  $1.06 $2.69 N/A

6 Doritos Salsa 280/300g Digital $0.30 $2.69 N/A

7 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $0.56 $2.29 $1.83 per 1L

8 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 250mL 8pk $2.00 $7.99 $4.00 per 1L

9 Schweppes Mixer Soft Drink 300mL 4pk $1.01 $4.49 $3.74 per 1L

10 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $0.95 $4.25 $4.25 per 1L

11 Mount Franklin Spring Water 500mL 12pk $2.00 $5.99 $1.00 per 1L

12 Bickford's Cranberry Juice 1L $1.36 $3.99 $3.99 per 1L

Page 5

1 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g TV $9.01 $16.99 $4.25 per 100g

2 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L $0.61 $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

3 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g $1.50 $2.49 43¢ per 100g

4 San Remo Pasta 375/500g Digital $0.31 $2.29 N/A

5 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g $1.06 $1.69 56¢ per 100g

6 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $0.51 $2.69 N/A

7 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g $0.46 $1.49 N/A

8 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g $0.56 $2.49 N/A

9 Gravox Liquid Gravy/Sauce 165g $0.56 $2.99 $1.81 per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 11 May 2022 - Tuesday 17 May 2022 (week 20)

Page 6

1 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g Digital $0.81 $1.49 99¢ per 100g

2 Vaalia Kids Yoghurt 140g $0.40 $1.99 $1.42 per 100g

3 Devondale Butter Pat 500g $1.51 $4.99 $1.00 per 100g

4 La Famiglia Stone Baked Garlic Bread 330/480g Digital $1.56 $4.99 N/A

5 Primo Duos 50/60g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

6 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $0.46 $2.69 $1.35 per 1L

7 Birds Eye Hot Chips 750g $0.86 $2.49 $3.32 per 1kg

8 McCain Frozen Peas 1kg (excl. Baby) $1.00 $3.49 $3.49 per 1kg

9 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g $1.16 $1.99 77¢ per 100g

10 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L $4.56 $7.99 80¢ per 100mL

11 Peters Twin Pole 8pk $3.00 $4.49 76¢ per 100mL

12 Sara Lee Danish 400g $1.41 $4.99 $1.25 per 100g

Page 7

1 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk Press $7.00 $11.99 28¢ per 100sh

2 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL TV $5.01 >½ $3.99 $1.06 per 100mL

3 Dove Bar 2pk $2.50 ½ $2.25 $1.13 per 100g

4 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m Digital $1.95 ½ $1.94 3¢ per 1m

5 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $1.60 $2.99 $2.49 per 100ea

6 Earth Choice Dishwash Tablet 42s $5.30 $12.99 $1.93 per 100g

7 Whiskas Pouches 85g 12pk (excl. So) Press $2.36 $7.99 78¢ per 100g

8 Schmackos Strapz 500g $4.01 $9.99 $2.00 per 100g

9 Lucky Dog Dry Dog Food 3kg $2.46 $7.99 27¢ per 100g

Page 8  

1 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk Press $4.01 $4.99 N/A

2 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg Digital $2.70 $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

3 Kettle Potato Chips 150-175g  Digital $2.50 ½ $2.45 N/A

4 Zoosh Dip 185g $0.51 $1.99 $1.08 per 100g

5 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL 4pk Digital $4.06 $6.49 $6.49 per 1L

6 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 375mL 24pk Press $3.10 $18.49 $2.05 per 1L

Page 9 -  Community Co Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Community Co Oil Canola 750mL $4.49 60¢ per 100mL

2 Community Co Apricots Dried 200g $4.20 $21.00 per 1kg

3 Community Co Sultanas 500g $4.80 $9.60 per 1kg

4 Community Co Raisins 375g $4.30 $11.47 per 1kg

5 Community Co Diced Peach In Jce 4PK $2.50 $5.00 per 1kg

6 Community Co Popcorn Butter 100g $2.80 $2.80 per 100g

7 Community Co Peanut Butter 500g $4.20 84¢ per 100g

Page 10 - Italian Night Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

2 San Remo Pasta 375/500g Digital $0.31 $2.29 N/A

3 La Famiglia Stone Baked Garlic Bread 330/480g Digital $1.56 $4.99 N/A

Page 11 - Chicken Carnival Cones Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg Digital $2.70 $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

2 Doritos Salsa 280/300g Digital $0.30 $2.69 N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 11 May 2022 - Tuesday 17 May 2022 (week 20)

Front Page % Off Retail

1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) TV ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV ½ $1.75 N/A

3 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk TV >½ $1.25 N/A

4 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L TV ½ $6.99 N/A

5 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $35.99kg N/A

Page 2

1 Kettle Potato Chips 150-175g Digital ½ $2.45 N/A

2 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 90-175g $2.69 N/A

3 Doritos Salsa 280/300g Digital $2.69 N/A

4 Arnott's Scotch Finger/Cream Biscuits 200-250g Digital $1.99 N/A

5 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g $2.49 N/A

6 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 375mL 24pk Press $18.49 $2.05 per 1L

7 Schweppes Mixer Soft Drink 300mL 4pk $4.49 $3.74 per 1L

8 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $4.25 $4.25 per 1L

9 Mount Franklin Spring Water 500mL 12pk $5.99 $1.00 per 1L

10 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL 4pk Digital $6.49 $6.49 per 1L

Page 3

1 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g TV $16.99 $4.25 per 100g

2 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

3 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g $2.49 43¢ per 100g

4 San Remo Pasta 375/500g Digital $2.29 N/A

5 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $2.69 N/A

6 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g $1.69 56¢ per 100g

7 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk Press $11.99 28¢ per 100sh

8 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL TV >½ $3.99 $1.06 per 100mL

9 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m Digital ½ $1.94 3¢ per 1m

10 Whiskas Pouches 85g 12pk (excl. So) Press $7.99 78¢ per 100g

11 Lucky Dog Dry Dog Food 3kg $7.99 27¢ per 100g

12 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $2.99 $2.49 per 100ea

Page 4 

1 Local Broccoli (Produce) Press $4.50kg N/A

2 Grey Pumpkin (Produce) Press $1.50kg N/A

3 JC's Pistachios Salted A Grade 375g (USA) (Produce) $8.99ea $23.97 per 1kg

4 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties 2pk (POT) Press $5.99 $1.66 per 100g

5 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g Digital $1.49 99¢ per 100g

6 Devondale Butter Pat 500g $4.99 $1.00 per 100g

7 La Famiglia Stone Baked Garlic Bread 330/480g Digital $4.99 N/A

8 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk Press $4.99 N/A

9 Birds Eye Hot Chips 750g $2.49 $3.32 per 1kg

10 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g $1.99 77¢ per 100g

Page 5 - Community Co Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Community Co Oil Canola 750mL $4.49 60¢ per 100mL

2 Community Co Apricots Dried 200g $4.20 $21.00 per 1kg

3 Community Co Sultanas 500g $4.80 $9.60 per 1kg

4 Community Co Raisins 375g $4.30 $11.47 per 1kg
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 11 May 2022 - Tuesday 17 May 2022 (week 20)

5 Community Co Diced Peach In Jce 4PK $2.50 $5.00 per 1kg

6 Community Co Popcorn Butter 100g $2.80 $2.80 per 100g

7 Community Co Peanut Butter 500g $4.20 84¢ per 100g

Page 6 - Italian Night Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV ½ $1.75 N/A

2 San Remo Pasta 375/500g Digital $2.29 N/A

3 La Famiglia Stone Baked Garlic Bread 330/480g Digital $4.99 N/A

Page 7 - Chicken Carnival Cones Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg Digital $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

2 Doritos Salsa 280/300g Digital $2.69 N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 11 May 2022 - Tuesday 17 May 2022 (week 20)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail

1 Arnott's Scotch Finger/Cream Biscuits 200-250g Digital $1.99 N/A

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) TV $1.99 N/A

3 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg Digital $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

4 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 375mL 24pk $18.49 $2.05 per 1L

5 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk TV $1.25 N/A

6 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g Digital $1.49 99¢ per 100g

7 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV $1.75 N/A

8 Doritos Salsa 280/300g Digital $2.69 N/A

9 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L TV $6.99 N/A

10 Kettle Potato Chips 150-175g Digital $2.45 N/A

11 La Famiglia Stone Baked Garlic Bread 330/480g Digital $4.99 N/A

12 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g TV $16.99 $4.25 per 100g

13 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m Digital $1.94 3¢ per 1m

14 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties 2pk (POT) $5.99 $1.66 per 100g

15 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL TV $3.99 $1.06 per 100mL

16 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $4.99 N/A

17 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL 4pk Digital $6.49 $6.49 per 1L

18 San Remo Pasta 375/500g Digital $2.29 N/A

19 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk $11.99 28¢ per 100sh

20 Whiskas Pouches 85g 12pk (excl. So) $7.99 78¢ per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 11 May 2022 - Tuesday 17 May 2022 (week 20)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail

1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g $2.49 N/A

2 Bickford's Cranberry Juice 1L $3.99 $3.99 per 1L

3 Birds Eye Hot Chips 750g $2.49 $3.32 per 1kg

4 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g $3.99 N/A

5 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) $4.99 N/A

6 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 250mL 8pk $7.99 $4.00 per 1L

7 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $2.29 $1.83 per 1L

8 Community Co Apricots Dried 200g $4.20 $21.00 per 1kg

9 Community Co Diced Peach In Jce 4PK $2.50 $5.00 per 1kg

10 Community Co Oil Canola 750mL $4.49 60¢ per 100mL

11 Community Co Peanut Butter 500g $4.20 84¢ per 100g

12 Community Co Popcorn Butter 100g $2.80 $2.80 per 100g

13 Community Co Raisins 375g $4.30 $11.47 per 1kg

14 Community Co Sultanas 500g $4.80 $9.60 per 1kg

15 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L $7.99 80¢ per 100mL

16 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $4.25 $4.25 per 1L

17 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) $3.99 89¢ per 100g

18 Devondale Butter Pat 500g $4.99 $1.00 per 100g

19 Dove Bar 2pk $2.25 $1.13 per 100g

20 Earth Choice Dishwash Tablet 42s $12.99 $1.93 per 100g

21 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g $1.49 N/A

22 Fantastic Rice Crackers 100g $1.49 $1.49 per 100g

23 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) $2.49 83¢ per 100g

24 Gravox Liquid Gravy/Sauce 165g $2.99 $1.81 per 100g

25 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $2.99 $2.49 per 100ea

26 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g $1.69 56¢ per 100g

27 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $2.69 $1.35 per 1L

28 Lucky Dog Dry Dog Food 3kg $7.99 27¢ per 100g

29 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $2.69 N/A

30 McCain Frozen Peas 1kg (excl. Baby) $3.49 $3.49 per 1kg

31 Mount Franklin Spring Water 500mL 12pk $5.99 $1.00 per 1L

32 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g $1.99 77¢ per 100g

33 Peters Twin Pole 8pk $4.49 76¢ per 100mL

34 Primo Duos 50/60g $2.99 N/A

35 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

36 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g $2.49 43¢ per 100g

37 Sara Lee Danish 400g $4.99 $1.25 per 100g

38 Schmackos Strapz 500g $9.99 $2.00 per 100g

39 Schweppes Mixer Soft Drink 300mL 4pk $4.49 $3.74 per 1L

40 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 90-175g $2.69 N/A

41 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g $2.49 N/A

42 Vaalia Kids Yoghurt 140g $1.99 $1.42 per 100g

43 Zoosh Dip 185g $1.99 $1.08 per 100g
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